PFM75
Portable Fluid Monitor
Designed as a mobile on-line laboratory to measure
particulate, water, and overall oil health, the PFM75 is
an easy and cost effective way to track oil condition
and optimize the efficiency of your hydraulic and lube
assets. Take control of your oil analysis with the PFM75
to eliminate bottle sampling error and to get your

+1 317 849 3535
© 2017 Hy-Pro Corporation. All rights reserved. MKTLITACC-PFM75-030217-BC
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Base Package PFM75 PFM75 Portable Fluid Monitor unit with operating manual, power supply (100-240 V), power
cable with both European and non-European plugs, low-pressure hose set including connection
couplings, high-pressure hose, SD memory card, and carrier bag for PFM75 and accessories.
Spare Parts PFM75SP-0001 Set of covers for SD and USB ports
PFM75SP-0002 Hose set with couplings
PFM75SP-0003 Minimess® cable with 6.6 ft (2 m) M16 x 2
PFM75SP-0004 Paper rolls for thermal printer
PFM75SP-0005 Power supply
PFM75SP-0006 Power cable
PFM75SP-0007 Protection caps (2)
PFM75SP-0008 Suction connection
PFM75SP-0009 Protective strainer
Minimess® is a registered trademark of Hydrotechnik GMBH.
USB-B connection
Printer
Oil out CPC-LC